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Creating liquidity ...mansparently

WEEKLY MARKET SUMMARY Friday, 03 Jun, 2022
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MARKET SNAPSHOT WEEK 22 WEEK 21 Change % Change
NASD SECURITIES INDEX 752.59 794.83 (42.24) ) (5.31)
MARKET CAPITALISATION (%' Bn) 990.72 1,046.33 (55.61) ) (5.31)
TOTAL VOLUME TRADED 10,254,299 8,018,365 2,235,934.0 * 27.89
TOTAL VALUE TRADED 91,524,738.17 98,835,399.00 (7,310,661) 13 (7.40)
NUMBER OF DEALS 51 43 8 * 18.60
NUMBER OF TRADED STOCKS 9 8 1 T 12.50
WEEK ADVANCER(S)
SECURITY CLOSE (¥) OPEN (¥) CHANGE (&) %CHANGE
FOOD CONCEPTS PLC 1.00 0.93 0.07 1 7.53%
WEEK DECLINER(S)
SECURITY CLOSE (¥) OPEN (¥) CHANGE (&) %CHANGE
CENTRAL SECURITIES CLEARING SYSTEM PLC 16.00 17.00 -1.00 ) -5.88%
FRIESLAND CAMPINA WAMCO NIGERIA PLC 88.40 110.00 -21.60 ) -19.64%
NIGER DELTA EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION PLC 180.00 225.00 -45.00 ) -20.00%
UBN PROPERTY PLC 1.14 1.26 -0.12 ) -9.52%
TRADES EXECUTED
SECURITY NAME TRADES VOLUME VALUE (§)
FRIESLAND CAMPINA WAMCO NIGERIA PLC 20 158,238 14,663,215.00
NIGER DELTA EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION PLC 12 147,596 27,582,899.65
CENTRAL SECURITIES CLEARING SYSTEM PLC 7 503,700 8,187,715.00
FOOD CONCEPTS PLC 4 8,000,000 8,001,150.00
VFD GROUP PLC 3 120,926 28,299,102.52
11 PLC 2 1,253 238,070.00
NIPCO PLC 1 50,000 3,105,000.00
UBN PROPERTY COMPANY PLC 1 1,250,000 1,425,000.00
AFRILAND PROPERTIES PLC 1 22,586 22,586.00

CLOSING PRICES, OUTSTANDING BIDS & OFFERS

SECURITY

11 PLC

ACCESS BANK PLC

ACORN PETROLEUM PLC

AFRILAND PROPERTIES PLC

AG MORTGAGE BANK PLC

AIR LIQUIDE PLC

CAPITAL BANCORP PLC

CENTRAL SECURITIES CLEARING SYSTEM PLC
CITITRUST HOLDINGS PLC

COSTAIN (WEST AFRICA) PLC

CR SERVICES (CREDIT BUREAU) PLC

CR SERVICES (CREDIT BUREAU) PLC CLASS A
CR SERVICES (CREDIT BUREAU) PLC CLASS B
DUFIL PRIMA FOOD PLC

FAMAD NIGERIA PLC

FAN MILK PLC

FIRSTTRUST MORTGAGE BANK PLC

FOOD CONCEPTS PLC

FREE RANGE FARMS PLC

FRIESLAND CAMPINA WAMCO NIGERIA PLC
FUMMAN AGRICULTURAL PRODUCT IND. PLC
GEO-FLUIDS PLC

GOLDEN CAPTIAL PLC

GREAT NIGERIA INSURANCE PLC
INDUSTRIAL AND GENERAL INSURANCE PLC
INTERNATIONAL PACKAGING IND. OF NIG PLC
LIGHTHOUSE FINANCIAL SERVICES PLC
MASS TELECOM INNOVATION PLC

MIXTA REAL ESTATE PLC

NASD PLC

NEWREST ASL NIGERIA PLC

NIGER DELTA EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION PLC
NIGERIA MORTGAGE REFINANCE COMPANY PLC
NIPCO PLC

RESOURCERY PIC

RIGGS VENTURES WEST AFRICA PLC

SWAP TECHNOLOGIES & TELECOMMS PLC
THE INFRASTRUCTURE BANK PLC

UBN PROPERTY PLC

VFD GROUP PLC

VITAL PRODUCTS PLC

CLOSE PRICE (¥)

180.00
9.95
0.14
1.00
0.52

Outstanding Bids
Volume
19,510

898,861

1,050,000
15,500

1,772,500
90,405
45,000

5,000
25
400

Highest Bid price ()
180.60

178.00

62.10

Outstanding Offers

Volume

26,863

7,234,225

418,770

1,674,120

203,928

182,224

772,489
200,000

8,948,900

125,000
62,865,000

484,000

20,594

3,849,800

Av. Offer Price (M)
202.50

0.16

Disclaimer

This report is provided for information purposes only. It is not a recommendation to buy, sell or]
otherwise deal in any security mentioned herein. Kindly consult your NASD registered Participati

Institution before making any decision on the OTC Market.
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NASDeP now open for you.
hitps://www.nasdep.com/

For enquiries visit www.nasdng.com; email info@nasdng.com or phone 09024559686

NASD Price List Link:  https://nasdng.com/prices-markets/market-statistics/




